
Sample timetable Grades 1/2  -   Beispielstundenplan Klassen 1/2

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05

08:05-08:35

08:35-09:20

09:20-10:05

10:05-10:50

10:50-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-13:05

13:05-13:50

13:50-14:20
14:20-14:35
14:35-14:45
14:45-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-16:15
16:15-17:00
17:00-17:30

Early supervision (mensa/outside) Early supervision (mensa/outside) Early supervision (mensa/outside) Early supervision (mensa/outside) Early supervision (mensa/outside)

Start of the day in class Start of the day in class Start of the day in class Start of the day in class Start of the day in class

Ward singing Tai Chi Ward singing Movement Ward singing

Maths grade 1
Maths grade 2

Maths grade 1
Maths grade 2

Maths grade 1
Maths grade 2

Maths grade 1
Maths grade 2

Maths grade 1
Maths grade 2

Breakfast and Recess (Frühstückspause)

German grade 2
English grade 1

German grade 2
English grade 1

German grade 2
English grade 1

German grade 2
English grade 1

German grade 2
English grade 1

German grade 1
English grade 2

German grade 1
English grade 2

German grade 1
English grade 2

German grade 1
English grade 2

German grade 1
English grade 2

Weekly plan / Coaching Weekly plan / Coaching Weekly plan / Coaching Weekly plan / Coaching Weekly plan / Coaching

Lunch and Recess (Mittagspause)

Art Unit of Inquiry Sports Unit of Inquiry Unit of Inquiry 

Art
Music 

Sports Unit of Inquiry 
Unit of Inquiry 

Afternoon break Afternoon break Afternoon break

Unit of Inquiry 
Pick up

Unit of Inquiry Personal Social Education
Pick up

Pick up Pick up Pick up
Clubs

Clubs

Clubs Clubs Clubs Clubs

Late supervision Late supervision Late supervision Late supervision


