Sample timetable Grades 1/2 - Beispielstundenplan Klassen 1/2

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
07:30-07:50	Early supervision (mensa/outside)	Early supervision (mensa/outside)	Early supervision (mensa/outside)	Early supervision (mensa/outside)	Early supervision (mensa/outside)
07:50-08:05	Start of the day in class	Start of the day in class	Start of the day in class	Start of the day in class	Start of the day in class
08:05-08:35	Ward singing	Tai Chi	Ward singing	Movement	Ward singing
08:35-09:20	Maths grade 1 Maths grade 2	Maths grade 1 Maths grade 2	Maths grade 1 Maths grade 2	Maths grade 1 Maths grade 2	Maths grade 1 Maths grade 2
09:20-10:05	Breakfast and Recess (Frühstückspause)				
10:05-10:50	German grade 2 English grade 1	German grade 2 English grade 1	German grade 2 English grade 1	German grade 2 English grade 1	German grade 2 English grade 1
10:50-11:35	German grade 1 English grade 2	German grade 1 English grade 2	German grade 1 English grade 2	German grade 1 English grade 2	German grade 1 English grade 2
11:35-12:05	Weekly plan / Coaching	Weekly plan / Coaching	Weekly plan / Coaching	Weekly plan / Coaching	Weekly plan / Coaching
12:05-13:05	Lunch and Recess (Mittagspause)				
13:05-13:50	Art	Unit of Inquiry	Sports	Unit of Inquiry	Unit of Inquiry
13:50-14:20	Art Afternoon break	Music	Sports	Unit of Inquiry	- Unit of Inquiry
14:20-14:35			Afternoon break	Afternoon break	
14:35-14:45	Unit of Inquiry Pick up	Pick up	Unit of Inquiry	Personal Social Education	Pick up
14:45-15:20		Clubs			Clubs
15:20-15:30			Pick up	Pick up	
15:30-16:15	Clubs	Clubs	Clubs	Clubs	
16:15-17:00					
17:00-17:30	Late supervision	Late supervision	Late supervision	Late supervision	